Investors can access annual yields between 4.9% and 5.5%
across most of the investment-grade corporate bond universe.
As of January 31, the yield-to-worst (YTW) on an A-rated
Bloomberg Index of U.S. corporate bonds was 5.18%
compared to yields between 4.35% and 4.55% in the 5-to-10-
year portion of the U.S. Treasury yield curve. YTW is a measure
of the expected annualized yield of a bond or group of bonds
held to maturity, adjusted for the impact of call features.

Corporate issuers have generally enjoyed strong demand for
their new debt as investors remain comfortable with trends in
earnings growth, leverage, and interest coverage. The current
demand for yield from high-quality corporate bonds seems
likely to persist in 2025.

Today there is less additional yield available to investors to by
going down the quality spectrum. At the end of January, the
YTW of a B-rated index (7.13%) was about 195 basis points
(bps) above an A-rated index (5.18%). One years ago, the YTW
of a B-rated index (7.63%) was 267 bps higher than the A-rated
index (4.96%)

Fixed Income

Source: Bloomberg. Past Performance does not guarantee future results.

Cash Tops Treasury Index Four Years in a Row
1-Month U.S. T-Bill vs. Treasury Index: 1978-2024

Corporate Credit Yields Remain Attractive
Yields-to-Worst by Credit-Rating Groups: 2021-2025

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

1978 1983 1988 1993 1998 2003 2008 2013 2018 2023

Cash Return minus Bloomberg Treasury Index Return

Cash outperformed
Treasuries (18/47 years =

Treasuries outperformed
cash (29/47 years = 62%)

4.97% 4.97% 5.18%
5.48%

6.14%

7.13%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

Jan. 2021 Jan. 2022 Jan. 2023 Jan. 2024 Jan. 2025

RCB BANK TRUST & WEALTH  |  MARKET REVIEW JAN 2025   4